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Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          267    19   M       1 Top Fin             20:52.6      6:44/M 
      2    Lindon Ratcliff                   Meridian  MS          229    40   M       1 40‐49               21:00.2      6:46/M 
      3    Max Sisson                        Meridian  MS          156    43   M       2 40‐49               21:52.9      7:03/M 
      4    Felecia Brown                     Meridian  MS          238    55   F       1 Top Fin             24:49.7      8:00/M 
      5    Bailee Fairley                    Meridian  MS          262    11   F       1  0‐14               25:55.8      8:22/M 
      6    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          242    46   F       1 40‐49               25:57.8      8:22/M 
      7    Chance Anderson                   Marion  MS            163    10   M       1  0‐14               26:00.8      8:23/M 
      8    Peryn Bland                       Meridian  MS          243    11   M       2  0‐14               26:06.7      8:25/M 
      9    Kaylan McCoy                      Meridian  MS          221    17   F       1 15‐19               26:56.7      8:41/M 
     10    Dean Hite                         Meridian  MS          203    45   M       3 40‐49               27:03.7      8:44/M 
     11    Shannon Hosey                     Heidelberg  MS        205    38   M       1 30‐39               27:08.0      8:45/M 
     12    Hunter Anderson                   Marion  MS            164    13   M       3  0‐14               28:00.2      9:02/M 
     13    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          245    31   M       2 30‐39               28:05.9      9:04/M 
     14    Betty Cole                        Meridian  MS          248    61   F       1 60‐69               28:08.6      9:05/M 
     15    Kalifa Brookshire                 Meridian  MS          174    10   M       4  0‐14               28:15.7      9:07/M 
     16    Kayli Hite                        Meridian  MS          204    13   F       2  0‐14               28:30.1      9:12/M 
     17    Annah‐Bryce Wright                Meridian  MS          155    12   F       3  0‐14               28:31.7      9:12/M 
     18    LaBaron I Hedgemon                Marion  MS            196    36   M       3 30‐39               28:38.8      9:14/M 
     19    Kenneth Lewis                     Meridian  MS          254    54   M       1 50‐59               28:55.4      9:20/M 
     20    Stevie Johnson                    Meridian  MS          209    46   M       4 40‐49               29:54.9      9:39/M 
     21    Mike LaFrance                     Meridian  MS          158    31   M       4 30‐39               29:55.2      9:39/M 
     22    Greg Cole                         Meridian  MS          182    49   M       5 40‐49               30:06.9      9:43/M 
     23    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          208    12   F       4  0‐14               30:24.2      9:48/M 
     24    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          246    38   F       1 30‐39               30:26.1      9:49/M 
     25    Javonte' Donald                   De Kalb  MS           184    18   M       1 15‐19               30:26.5      9:49/M 
     26    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          240    60   F       2 60‐69               31:22.0     10:07/M 
     27    Quanzyric Trotter                 Meridian  MS          257    13   M       5  0‐14               31:47.6     10:15/M 
     28    Auston Essix                      Meridian  MS          160    26   M       1 20‐29               32:28.2     10:28/M 
     29    Robert Owens                      Vicksburg  MS         227    54   M       2 50‐59               33:29.3     10:48/M 
     30    Kaylah Roberts                    Meridian  MS          259    19   F       2 15‐19               33:40.2     10:52/M 
     31    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          239    31   F       2 30‐39               33:46.4     10:54/M 
     32    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          241    46   M       6 40‐49               35:41.3     11:31/M 
     33    James Toussaint                   Meridian  MS          265    28   M       2 20‐29               35:41.8     11:31/M 
     34    Sequeenaa Jackson                 Meridian  MS          268    29   F       1 20‐29               36:13.9     11:41/M 
     35    craig stewart                     Meridian  MS          159    46   M       7 40‐49               36:51.3     11:53/M 
     36    Thomas Key                        Meridian  MS          215    38   M       5 30‐39               40:26.4     13:03/M 
     37    April Morris                      Meridian  MS          224    39   F       3 30‐39               40:40.5     13:07/M 
     38    Leslie Turner                     Meridian  MS          157    30   F       4 30‐39               40:41.6     13:07/M 
     39    Tabitha Griffin                   Meridian  MS          193    33   F       5 30‐39               41:54.5     13:31/M 
     40    Jackie Delk                       Meridian  MS          183    55   F       1 50‐59               44:30.0     14:21/M 
     41    Shelia Austin                     Meridian  MS          170    53   F       2 50‐59               44:30.2     14:21/M 
     42    Rita Brookshire                   Meridian  MS          175    29   F       2 20‐29               47:13.0     15:14/M 
     43    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          263    26   F       3 20‐29               51:54.2     16:45/M 
     44    Sierra Toussaint                  Meridian  MS          264    30   F       6 30‐39               55:26.2     17:53/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
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      1    Jamia Jordan                      Meridian  MS          213    16   F       1 Top Fin             29:49.2     14:55/M 
      2    Morgan Dubose                     Meridian  MS          185    14   F       2 Top Fin             29:49.6     14:55/M 
      3    DeAndra Carter                    Meridian  MS          247    35   F       3 Top Fin             29:51.8     14:56/M 
      4    Jerome Evans                      Collinsville  MS      154    52   M       1 Top Fin             29:55.4     14:58/M 
      5    Brandi Morris                     Meridian  MS          225    12   F       1  0‐14               29:59.7     15:00/M 
      6    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          232    62   F       1 60‐69               31:18.0     15:39/M 
      7    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS          167    72   F       1 70‐99               31:20.1     15:40/M 
      8    Evette Jordan                     Meridian  MS          212    47   F       1 40‐49               31:25.0     15:43/M 
      9    Wanda Lynch                       Meridian  MS          219    66   F       2 60‐69               31:27.2     15:44/M 
     10    Deidre Bland                      Meridian  MS          244    43   F       2 40‐49               31:31.3     15:46/M 
     11    Tiffany Johnson                   Meridian  MS          210    40   F       3 40‐49               31:33.5     15:47/M 
     12    Bessie Burks                      Meridian  MS          179    63   F       3 60‐69               32:41.2     16:21/M 
     13    Nellie Dubose                     Meridian  MS          250    62   F       4 60‐69               34:21.8     17:11/M 
     14    Fonya Scott                       Meridian  MS          230    49   F       4 40‐49               34:32.4     17:16/M 
     15    Lauren Scott                      Meridian  MS          231    17   F       1 15‐19               34:34.1     17:17/M 
     16    Sabrina Bolden                    Meridian  MS          173    56   F       1 50‐59               34:49.0     17:25/M 
     17    Angela Lynch                      Meridian  MS          218    48   F       5 40‐49               34:54.2     17:27/M 
     18    Peggy Nelson                      Enterprise  MS        226    69   F       5 60‐69               34:55.9     17:28/M 
     19    Jean Wilson                       Toomsuba  MS          234    75   F       2 70‐99               34:56.9     17:28/M 
     20    Michelle Hedgemon                 Marion  MS            198    38   F       1 30‐39               34:58.0     17:29/M 
     21    Annie Gaddis                      Meridian  MS          188    63   F       6 60‐69               34:59.2     17:30/M 
     22    Cleo Gaddis                       Meridian  MS          253    71   M       2 Top Fin             36:59.4     18:30/M 
     23    Joycelyn Raine                    Meridian  MS          228    54   F       2 50‐59               38:08.2     19:04/M 
     24    Eartha Matthews                   Meridian  MS          220    56   F       3 50‐59               38:15.7     19:08/M 
     25    Walter Murry                      Meridian  MS          256    50   M       3 Top Fin             38:21.7     19:11/M 
     26    Sylvia Applon                     Meridian  MS          168    54   F       4 50‐59               38:34.6     19:17/M 
     27    Dimetri Brown                     Meridian  MS          177    51   F       5 50‐59               39:39.1     19:50/M 
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5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          267   19        1        20:52.6      6:44/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Felecia Brown                     Meridian  MS          238   55        4        24:49.7      8:00/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chance Anderson                   Marion  MS            163   10        7        26:00.8      8:23/M 
       2    Peryn Bland                       Meridian  MS          243   11        8        26:06.7      8:25/M 
       3    Hunter Anderson                   Marion  MS            164   13       12        28:00.2      9:02/M 
       4    Kalifa Brookshire                 Meridian  MS          174   10       15        28:15.7      9:07/M 
       5    Quanzyric Trotter                 Meridian  MS          257   13       27        31:47.6     10:15/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bailee Fairley                    Meridian  MS          262   11        5        25:55.8      8:22/M 
       2    Kayli Hite                        Meridian  MS          204   13       16        28:30.1      9:12/M 
       3    Annah‐Bryce Wright                Meridian  MS          155   12       17        28:31.7      9:12/M 
       4    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          208   12       23        30:24.2      9:48/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Javonte' Donald                   De Kalb  MS           184   18       25        30:26.5      9:49/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kaylan McCoy                      Meridian  MS          221   17        9        26:56.7      8:41/M 
       2    Kaylah Roberts                    Meridian  MS          259   19       30        33:40.2     10:52/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Auston Essix                      Meridian  MS          160   26       28        32:28.2     10:28/M 
       2    James Toussaint                   Meridian  MS          265   28       33        35:41.8     11:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
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       1    Sequeenaa Jackson                 Meridian  MS          268   29       34        36:13.9     11:41/M 
       2    Rita Brookshire                   Meridian  MS          175   29       42        47:13.0     15:14/M 
       3    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          263   26       43        51:54.2     16:45/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Hosey                     Heidelberg  MS        205   38       11        27:08.0      8:45/M 
       2    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          245   31       13        28:05.9      9:04/M 
       3    LaBaron I Hedgemon                Marion  MS            196   36       18        28:38.8      9:14/M 
       4    Mike LaFrance                     Meridian  MS          158   31       21        29:55.2      9:39/M 
       5    Thomas Key                        Meridian  MS          215   38       36        40:26.4     13:03/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          246   38       24        30:26.1      9:49/M 
       2    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          239   31       31        33:46.4     10:54/M 
       3    April Morris                      Meridian  MS          224   39       37        40:40.5     13:07/M 
       4    Leslie Turner                     Meridian  MS          157   30       38        40:41.6     13:07/M 
       5    Tabitha Griffin                   Meridian  MS          193   33       39        41:54.5     13:31/M 
       6    Sierra Toussaint                  Meridian  MS          264   30       44        55:26.2     17:53/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lindon Ratcliff                   Meridian  MS          229   40        2        21:00.2      6:46/M 
       2    Max Sisson                        Meridian  MS          156   43        3        21:52.9      7:03/M 
       3    Dean Hite                         Meridian  MS          203   45       10        27:03.7      8:44/M 
       4    Stevie Johnson                    Meridian  MS          209   46       20        29:54.9      9:39/M 
       5    Greg Cole                         Meridian  MS          182   49       22        30:06.9      9:43/M 
       6    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          241   46       32        35:41.3     11:31/M 
       7    craig stewart                     Meridian  MS          159   46       35        36:51.3     11:53/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          242   46        6        25:57.8      8:22/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kenneth Lewis                     Meridian  MS          254   54       19        28:55.4      9:20/M 
       2    Robert Owens                      Vicksburg  MS         227   54       29        33:29.3     10:48/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jackie Delk                       Meridian  MS          183   55       40        44:30.0     14:21/M 
       2    Shelia Austin                     Meridian  MS          170   53       41        44:30.2     14:21/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Betty Cole                        Meridian  MS          248   61       14        28:08.6      9:05/M 
       2    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          240   60       26        31:22.0     10:07/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jerome Evans                      Collinsville  MS      154   52        4        29:55.4     14:58/M 
       2    Cleo Gaddis                       Meridian  MS          253   71       22        36:59.4     18:30/M 
       3    Walter Murry                      Meridian  MS          256   50       25        38:21.7     19:11/M



Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jamia Jordan                      Meridian  MS          213   16        1        29:49.2     14:55/M 
       2    Morgan Dubose                     Meridian  MS          185   14        2        29:49.6     14:55/M 
       3    DeAndra Carter                    Meridian  MS          247   35        3        29:51.8     14:56/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandi Morris                     Meridian  MS          225   12        5        29:59.7     15:00/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lauren Scott                      Meridian  MS          231   17       15        34:34.1     17:17/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Michelle Hedgemon                 Marion  MS            198   38       20        34:58.0     17:29/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evette Jordan                     Meridian  MS          212   47        8        31:25.0     15:43/M 
       2    Deidre Bland                      Meridian  MS          244   43       10        31:31.3     15:46/M 
       3    Tiffany Johnson                   Meridian  MS          210   40       11        31:33.5     15:47/M 
       4    Fonya Scott                       Meridian  MS          230   49       14        34:32.4     17:16/M 
       5    Angela Lynch                      Meridian  MS          218   48       17        34:54.2     17:27/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sabrina Bolden                    Meridian  MS          173   56       16        34:49.0     17:25/M 
       2    Joycelyn Raine                    Meridian  MS          228   54       23        38:08.2     19:04/M 
       3    Eartha Matthews                   Meridian  MS          220   56       24        38:15.7     19:08/M 
       4    Sylvia Applon                     Meridian  MS          168   54       26        38:34.6     19:17/M 
       5    Dimetri Brown                     Meridian  MS          177   51       27        39:39.1     19:50/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          232   62        6        31:18.0     15:39/M 
       2    Wanda Lynch                       Meridian  MS          219   66        9        31:27.2     15:44/M 
       3    Bessie Burks                      Meridian  MS          179   63       12        32:41.2     16:21/M 
       4    Nellie Dubose                     Meridian  MS          250   62       13        34:21.8     17:11/M 
       5    Peggy Nelson                      Enterprise  MS        226   69       18        34:55.9     17:28/M 
       6    Annie Gaddis                      Meridian  MS          188   63       21        34:59.2     17:30/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS          167   72        7        31:20.1     15:40/M 
       2    Jean Wilson                       Toomsuba  MS          234   75       19        34:56.9     17:28/M 
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Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Chance Anderson                   Marion  MS            163    10   M       1 Top Fin              7:12.6 
      2    Addison Baskin                    Toomsuba  MS          171    10   M       2 Top Fin              8:38.0 
      3    Kennedy Hicks                     Meridian  MS          261     8   F       1 Top Fin              8:38.5 
      4    Rye Anderson                      Marion  MS            161     6   F       2 Top Fin              9:21.7 
      5    Immanuel Anderson                 Meridian  MS          165    11   M       3 Top Fin              9:51.6 
      6    Casey Johnson                     Meridian  MS          207    12   F       3 Top Fin              9:52.8 
      7    BaLeigh Hedgemon                  Marion  MS            195     8   F       1  1‐99               10:50.9 
      8    Jaaslyn Griffin                                         191     9   F       2  1‐99               11:00.4 
      9    Madison Baskin                    Toomsuba  MS          172     8   F       3  1‐99               11:20.3 
     10    Kalifa Brookshire                 Meridian  MS          174    10   M       4  1‐99               12:00.8 
     11    Naomi Anderson                    Meridian  MS          166    14   F       5  1‐99               12:12.8 
     12    Hunter Anderson                   Marion  MS            164    13   M       1  1‐99               13:01.7 
     13    Riyan Griffin                     Meridian  MS          192     8   F       6  1‐99               13:33.8 
     14    Ethan Griffin                     Meridian  MS          190     6   M       2  1‐99               13:34.0 
     15    LaBaron II Hedgemon               Marion  MS            197     5   M       3  1‐99               13:58.6 
     16    Kaitlyn Clark                     Meridian  MS          269     9   F       7  1‐99               14:44.3 
     17    Aden Anderson                     Marion  MS            162     9   M       4  1‐99               18:22.9 
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